
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
3 

41 
19 
15 
16 
20 
38 
2 
9 
7 

28 
8 

21 
22 
14 

Class 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 
B 

Name 
ALESSANDRO OLIVEIRA 
CLAUDIO FELTRIN 
TIAGO MAZZOCCO 
ROBSON DA SILVA 
DANIEL ALLAIN 
VANDERLEI ESSER 
FABIO ADORNO 
LUIZ FERNANDO FAVARETO 
YAGO FELICIO PEREIRA 
NEKO 
OTAVIO NASCIMENTO 
DELANO SEVERO SOARES 
BRUNO WISCHRAL SILVA 
GILNEY ALVES DA SILVA 
THIAGO SIGNORELI 

Laps 
4 

10 
10 
9 
7 
7 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
4 
9 

Best Tm 
1:32.040 
1:32.503 
1:32.644 
1:34.502 
1:35.097 
1:35.218 
1:36.340 
1:37.421 
1:38.132 
1:38.244 
1:38.606 
1:39.548 
1:41.060 
1:41.455 
1:47.385 

Diff 

0.463 
0.604 
2.462 
3.057 
3.178 
4.300 
5.381 
6.092 
6.204 
6.566 
7.508 
9.020 
9.415 

15.345 

Gap 

0.463 
0.141 
1.858 
0.595 
0.121 
1.122 
1.081 
0.711 
0.112 
0.362 
0.942 
1.512 
0.395 
5.930 

In Lap 
4 
9 

10 
9 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
4 
9 

2nd Best 
1:36.577 
1:32.701 
1:34.950 
1:35.087 
1:35.202 
1:37.875 
1:37.191 
1:39.843 
1:38.963 
1:38.364 
1:41.306 
1:40.261 
1:41.929 
1:42.421 
1:48.323 

2nd Lap 
3 
8 
4 
4 
4 
3 
8 
8 
3 
8 
8 
3 
9 
3 
8 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16/10/2021 16:45:09 
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61º GADONES TRACK DAY 
GRUPO B 

6a BATERIA - GRUPO B 

Practice started at 16:25:28 

AIC - Raul Boesel 3,695 km 

16/10/2021 16:25 


